Router GP1704-2FC-S

BDCOM GP1704-2FC-S xPON CATV WiFi ONU, 1-Port GPON/EPON (SC/UPC), 1-Port Gigabit RJ45 + 1-Port 100M RJ45 + 1-Port CATV RF

BDCOM GP1704 is a smart subscriber terminal with built-in: wireless, VoIP and CATV functions. BDCOM GP1704 is focused on the integrated multiservice network of the telecom operator. BDCOM GP1704 meets the international standard ITU-T G. 984 / 988 and the technical requirements of GPON CTC2. 0.

The GP1704 allows users to share up to 2.5 Gbps of data. It also supports the QOS function, which guarantees a reliable quality of service.



Ətraflı

PON Ports	1SC/APC
UNI Ports	1GE + 1FE TX +1RF
WiFi	300 Mb / sec
Optical Power (TX)	0,5-5dBm
Optical Power (RX)	<-28dBm
Power consumption (W)	10
Sizes	140 x 176 x 30
Weight (Kg)	0.2

Daytech.Az